

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19183/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19186-19187 of 2007

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rupal Bhatia, Adv.
for Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service, before 28th
February, 2008.

List the matters on 28th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar