

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19183/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19186-19187 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Ms. Rupal Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that an application for
brining legal heirs of some of the respondents has been filed.

List the such application before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar